Electrical Connections
HP2000 MLS Digital Programmer
Menu-driven LCD Programmer with automatic
device recognition and parameter download
facilities.
Programmable
Parameters
Power up

(Height = 22mm)
30mm
Ordering Information
Part Number	 Description
Single Unit Controller
MLS2000DIS 	 MLS Luminaire Controller for DSI ballasts - silver bezel
MLS2000DIW	 MLS Luminaire Controller for DSI ballasts - white bezel
MLS2000DALIS	 MLS Luminaire Controller for DALI ballasts - silver bezel
MLS2000DALIW	 MLS Luminaire Controller for DALI ballasts - white bezel
Two-Part Luminaire Controller
MLSM2000D	 Digital Control Module for DSI ballasts
MLSM2000DALI	 Digital Control Module for DALI ballasts
MLSM2000A	 Digital Control Module for analogue ballasts